Team Overall Results

CWC 2022 Varsity Girls

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

o N O o~ WDN

Bonduel
Weyauwega-Fremont
Amherst

Rosholt
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Manawa
lola-Scandinavia
Pittsville

Average Time Score

00:20:56.51
00:21:37.22
00:22:19.82
00:22:24.17
00:24:16.37
00:24:36.63
00:25:10.21
00:25:55.46
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35
60
81
92
138
152
170
197

Name

Shiocton
Tri-County
Menominee Indian
Pacelli

Marion

John Edwards

Average Time Finishers
00:23:59.13 4
00:26:27.40 3
00:23:43.86 2
00:28:09.51 2
00:27:25.22 1
00:27:42.85 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

CWC 2022 Varsity Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bonduel 00:20:56.51 8 35
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 512  Ashlyn Kurey 00:20:25.38 3
2 7 511  Teagan Engel 00:20:38.67 6
3 8 515 Kendra Troxel 00:20:52.92 7
4 9 514  Mariah Wondra 00:21:16.39 8
5 12 510 Joselyn Bohm 00:21:29.20 11
6 17 513  Cierra Schnell 00:22:14.16 (15)
7 33 509 Hailey Berg 00:24:19.53 (28)
8 45 508  Anna Beaumier 00:25:24.32 (38)
2  Weyauwega-Fremont 00:21:37.22 7 60
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 563  Melanie Jentsch 00:20:33.48 5
2 10 560 Madison Hansen 00:21:19.92 9
3 11 558  Calla Benjamin 00:21:26.64 10
4 14 564 Emma Ziepke 00:21:32.94 13
5 26 561 Morgan Hansen 00:23:13.11 23
6 50 562  Rio Hildebrandt 00:26:53.70 (43)
7 60 559  Emma Hansen 00:29:18.05 (49)
3  Amherst 00:22:19.82 7 81
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 505 Lia Peterson 00:20:30.31 4
2 13 506  Saige Peterson 00:21:32.43 12
3 22 502  Avalansing 00:22:48.18 19
4 25 500 Sylvie Biesack 00:23:12.08 22
5 28 507 Kasey Werachowski 00:23:36.09 24
6 32 504  Claire Mckenzie 00:23:44.31 27)
7 36 503 Lila Mcguire 00:24:27.22 (31)
4  Rosholt 00:22:24.17 7 92
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 541 Sophia Bablitch 00:18:43.14 1
2 18 543  Isabelle Trzebiatowski 00:22:14.76 16
3 23 544  Sydney Trzebiatowski 00:22:53.69 20
4 30 546  Hailey Kostuch 00:23:42.20 26
5 34 542  Gloria Printz 00:24:27.06 29
6 35 545  Jorja Zywicki 00:24:27.09 (30)
7 46 547  Erica Mansavage 00:26:04.46 (39)
5 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:24:16.37 6 138
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 566  Rory Salveson 00:20:11.19 2
2 24 568 Jayden Zeinert 00:23:04.34 21
3 29 567 Danica Tomson 00:23:39.79 25
4 51 570  Annika Resch 00:26:58.46 44
5 55 569 Ava Hegewald 00:27:28.06 46
6 61 565  Amelia Bessert 00:29:29.76 (50)
6 Manawa 00:24:36.63 5 152
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 15 523  Jolie Jaeger 00:21:47.68 14
2 19 524 Marilyn Klatt 00:22:22.93 17
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CWC 2022 Varsity Girls

3 40 526  Daisy Krueger 00:24:48.46 34
4 a7 528  Alecia Weber 00:26:07.78 40
5 57 525 Brooke Krueger 00:27:56.32 47
7 lola-Scandinavia 00:25:10.21 5 170
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
21 516 Grace Betker 00:22:45.84 18
2 37 520 Chloe Timdal 00:24:34.04 32
3 38 521  Paige Timdal 00:24:41.80 33
4 49 518 Kelly Jones 00:26:40.87 42
5 52 517  Abby Isermann 00:27:08.48 45
8 Pittsville 00:25:55.46 6 197
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 41 535 Natalie Fuller 00:24:53.81 35
2 42 536  Alli Marti 00:24:53.88 36
3 44 539 Kennedy Parkison 00:25:13.93 37
4 48 537  Autumn McDaniel 00:26:33.94 41
5 58 540 Lily Rees 00:28:01.77 48
6 62 538  Kalli Montag 00:29:49.49 (51)
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Individual Overall Results

CWC 2022 Varsity Girls

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 541  Sophia Bablitch
2 2 566  Rory Salveson
3 3 512  Ashlyn Kurey
4 4 505 LiaPeterson
5 0 551  AvalLorenz
6 5 563  Melanie Jentsch
7 6 511 Teagan Engel
8 7 515 Kendra Troxel
9 8 514  Mariah Wondra
10 9 560 Madison Hansen
11 10 558 Calla Benjamin
12 11 510 Joselyn Bohm
13 12 506  Saige Peterson
14 13 564 Emma Ziepke
15 14 523  Jolie Jaeger
16 0 549  Autumn Lorenz
17 (15) 513  Cierra Schnell
18 16 543 Isabelle Trzebiatowski
19 17 524  Marilyn Klatt
20 0 532  Urijah Reevis
21 18 516 Grace Betker
22 19 502 Avalansing
23 20 544  Sydney Trzebiatowski
24 21 568 Jayden Zeinert
25 22 500 Sylvie Biesack
26 23 561 Morgan Hansen
27 0 548  Abigail Daniels
28 24 507 Kasey Werachowski
29 25 567 Danica Tomson
30 26 546  Hailey Kostuch
31 0 554  Zoriah Mills
32 (27) 504  Claire Mckenzie
33 (28) 509 Hailey Berg
34 29 542  Gloria Printz
35 (30) 545  Jorja Zywicki
36 (31) 503 Lila Mcguire
37 32 520 Chloe Timdal
38 33 521 Paige Timdal
39 0 531  Mariah Fish
40 34 526  Daisy Krueger
41 35 535 Natalie Fuller
42 36 536  Alli Marti
43 0 552  Sarah Hicks
44 37 539 Kennedy Parkison
45 (38) 508 AnnaBeaumier
46 (39) 547  Erica Mansavage
a7 40 528  Alecia Weber
48 41 537  Autumn McDaniel
49 42 518 Kelly Jones
50 (43) 562 Rio Hildebrandt
51 44 570 Annika Resch

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:18:43.14 Rosholt
FR 00:20:11.19  Wittenberg-Birnamwood
JR 00:20:25.38 Bonduel
JR 00:20:30.31 Amherst
JR 00:20:30.90 Shiocton
JR 00:20:33.48 Weyauwega-Fremont
SO 00:20:38.67 Bonduel
SR 00:20:52.92 Bonduel
FR 00:21:16.39 Bonduel
SR 00:21:19.92 Weyauwega-Fremont
FR 00:21:26.64 Weyauwega-Fremont
JR 00:21:29.20 Bonduel
JR 00:21:32.43 Amherst
SR 00:21:32.94  Weyauwega-Fremont
JR 00:21:47.68 Manawa
SR 00:22:00.67 Shiocton
FR 00:22:14.16 Bonduel
FR 00:22:14.76 Rosholt
JR 00:22:22.93 Manawa
FR 00:22:45.30 Menominee Indian
SO 00:22:45.84 lola-Scandinavia
FR 00:22:48.18  Amherst
SR 00:22:53.69 Rosholt
SO 00:23:04.34 Wittenberg-Birnamwood
SO 00:23:12.08 Amherst
SR 00:23:13.11 Weyauwega-Fremont
SR 00:23:29.03 Shiocton
FR 00:23:36.09  Amherst
FR 00:23:39.79  Wittenberg-Birnamwood
JR 00:23:42.20 Rosholt
JR 00:23:42.75 Tri-County
FR 00:23:44.31 Amherst
SO 00:24:19.53 Bonduel
FR 00:24:27.06 Rosholt
SO 00:24:27.09 Rosholt
FR 00:24:27.22 Amherst
SR 00:24:34.04 lola-Scandinavia
FR 00:24:41.80 lola-Scandinavia
SR 00:24:42.43 Menominee Indian
JR 00:24:48.46 Manawa
SR 00:24:53.81 Pittsville
FR 00:24:53.88 Pittsville
JR 00:25:01.68 Tri-County
FR 00:25:13.93 Pittsville
JR 00:25:24.32 Bonduel
JR 00:26:04.46 Rosholt
SO 00:26:07.78 Manawa
FR 00:26:33.94 Pittsville
JR 00:26:40.87 lola-Scandinavia
FR 00:26:53.70 Weyauwega-Fremont
SR 00:26:58.46 Wittenberg-Birnamwood
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

45

46

47
48

(49)
(50)
(51)

517
530
534
569
522
525
540
533
559
565
538
550
555

Abby Isermann
Bridget Much
Ava Lemanczyke
Ava Hegewald
Cari Lacour
Brooke Krueger
Lily Rees
Alyssa Ladick
Emma Hansen
Amelia Bessert
Kalli Montag

Kali Fischer
Addison Peck

CWC 2022 Varsity Girls

JR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SR
K
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO

00:27:08.48
00:27:25.22
00:27:26.77
00:27:28.06
00:27:42.85
00:27:56.32
00:28:01.77
00:28:52.26
00:29:18.05
00:29:29.76
00:29:49.49
00:29:55.94
00:30:37.77
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lola-Scandinavia
Marion

Pacelli
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
John Edwards

Manawa

Pittsville

Pacelli
Weyauwega-Fremont
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pittsville

Shiocton

Tri-County
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